Cable

Features

Conductor

e 13 strands of bare stranded twisted copper

e 0.16mm @ nominal

Sheath

e Economical PVC

Black pin stripe

13 Strands — 4.0mm @ nominal
42 Strands — 5.6mm @ nominal
79 Strands — 6.4mm @ nominal

Technical Specification
Insulation resistance >500MQ/m
Rated temperature 60°C

Rated voltage 300V

DS0132 — NPD 0399 V1 04/16

Speaker Flex

Description

This range of Speaker Flex cable is suitable for modern

day installation

Range

13 Strand Speaker Flex White 100m
13 Strand Speaker Flex Grey 100m
42 Strand Speaker Flex White 100m
79 Strand Speaker Flex White 100m

Standards
e ROHS

218/W
218/G

215/W
214/W
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